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· English: Do you ever think of guys less lucky than you?
· Italiano: Pensi mai ai ragazzi meno fortunati di te?

	Answers
	Total
M+W
	%
	
	Men
	%
	
	Women
	%

	No
	331
	33
	
	219
	41
	
	112
	24

	Yes
	667
	67
	
	314
	59
	
	352
	76

	Total number
	998
	100
	
	533
	100
	
	465
	100

















































English: Do you ever think of guys less lucky than you?
Italian: Pensi mai ai ragazzi meno fortunati di te?  
Women
women	no	yes	0.24000000000000007	0.76000000000000034	men	no	yes	0.41000000000000014	0.59	total	no	yes	0.33000000000000024	0.67000000000000048	
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